## 2024 Mayor's Christmas Tree Ornament Pre-Order Form

CROWN S CENTER

Customer Service (816) 274-8444

2450 Grand Blvd., Suite 230, Kansas City, MO 64108 WWW.CROWNCENTER.COM

The 2024 Mayor's Christmas Tree Ornament, "O Christmas Tree," 44<sup>th</sup> in the series, was cut from the 2023 Mayor's Christmas Tree. Proceeds from the sale of these ornaments benefit the Mayor's Christmas Tree Fund.

## Ornaments are \$18.95 each, plus tax. Shipping is an additional \$9.95 PER ORDER (up to \$100.00). Limit two (2) 2024 ornaments per customer while quantities last. All Ornament Sales Are Final.

Pre-Orders will not be held for pickup, shipping only. Information on this form is kept confidential and secure; processing will begin on or around November 18th. You will receive a receipt along with your shipment. (Cannot ship to P.O. Boxes or outside of the continental, lower 48 states) Please fill in the following information COMPLETELY. Take the completed form to Customer Service, on level 2 of the Crown Center shops, mail to the address listed above, or place phone order with Customer Service at the number above. Card sales only.

Name:	ATTENTION: Required Please check one:
Shipping Address (Cannot ship to P.O. Boxes or outside of the continental, lower 48 states)	□ Residential □ Business
City, State, Zip	
Phone # (Required):	
ATTENTION: Please provide credit card billing address below, if different from	om shipping address.
Name:	
Billing Address	
City, State, Zip	
Order Quantity: @ \$18.95 plus tax, each (LIN	
TYPE OF CREDIT CARD: (circle one) VISA M/C AMEX DISC	l information will be shredded after processing
	CENTER USE ONLY:
Credit Card #:	Dollar Amount:
Exp. Date:/	Shipping Fee:
	Total:

